
 

 
 
 
 

The Milwaukee County Division of Human Resources has announced examinations for the positions listed 
below.  The promotional examinations are restricted to County employees. 

SOME POSITIONS MAY BE OPENED FOR TRANSFER PURPOSES ONLY. 
 
 

A listing of all positions currently open for recruitment is available for web browsing on both the 
Internal County network and the Internet.   

 
For assistance connecting to internal (Intranet) site,  

contact DHR MIS staff at 278-5171 or the IMSD Help Desk at 289-5819. 
 

Web Page on the Intranet http://Mcnet or http://172.31.1.40 
 

Web page on the Internet: www.jobs.milwaukeecounty.org 
 

                                 

 PROMOTIONAL SALARY- ANNUAL 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59 PM) 
Hospital Maintenance Worker (MHC) $32,447.00    to    $37,766.00 Thursday, June 30, 2011 Friday, July 8, 2011 

  
 

 ORIGINAL & CONTINUOUS 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM) 
Emergency Medical Services Comm. Hourly $17.26    to $19.31 per hour Sunday, June 26, 2011 Until Further Notice 
Licensed Practical Nurse (Sheriff) $36,760.00    to    $43,944.00 Friday, July 1, 2011 Until Further Notice 
Parks Operations Analyst 2 NR $42,443.00    to    $49,443.00 Friday, June 24, 2011 Friday, July 8, 2011 
Quality Assurance Coordinator BHD $55,041.00    to    $65,967.00 Wednesday, June 29, 2011 Wednesday, July 13, 2011 
Safety and Training Specialist $49,391.68    to    $57,826.70 Wednesday, June 29, 2011 Friday, July 29, 2011 
Secretarial Assistant  $29,593.00    to    $37,949.00 Tuesday, July 6, 2011 Friday, July 8, 2011 

 
 

TRANSFER ONLY 
 

OPENING DATE CLOSING DATE (Before 11:59PM) 
Economic Support Specialist-Child Care Administration Worker (Pay Grade 11Z) Tuesday, July 5, 2011 Friday, July 8, 2011 

 
 

 
 

CURRENTLY CLOSED POSITIONS 
 

ORIGINAL & CONTINUOUS CLOSING DATE  
Office Support Assistant 1 Friday, July 1, 2011 Monday, July 4, 2011 

 

7/8/11 

http://www.jobs.milwaukeecounty.org/

	PROMOTIONAL SALARY- ANNUAL
	OPENING DATE

	ORIGINAL & CONTINUOUS
	TRANSFER ONLY
	CURRENTLY CLOSED POSITIONS


